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250m International Premier Mixed

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result

1 0055
2 0011
3 0009
4 0079
5 0021
6 0030
7 0087
8 0044
9 0063
10 0012
11 0064
12 0038
13 0007
14 0049
15 0083
16 0057
17 0025
18 0077
19 0050
20 0017
21 0006
22 0086
23 0013
24 0027
25 0020
26 0054
27 0022
28 0075
29 0019
30 0018
31 0061
32 0058
33 0062
34 0065
35 0034
36 0024
37 0016
38 0010
39 0073
40 0015
41 0037
42 0023
DNF 0008

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
AMIS YOUTH

PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB - A
PYROS DRAGONBOAT

FLYING TIGER THUNDERWOLF DRAGON
KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB
NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - A
ARGO NAGA - A

AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - B
KL BARBARIANS - A

ARGO NAGA - B

AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE)
KL BARBARIANS - B

DBKL - ACCS

RACE2SHARE

SPARTA NAGA - A

TYPHOON DBC UK

CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE
PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB - B
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - A
NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - B
ARMADA DRAGON BOAT TEAM SINGAPO
IRONWILL

CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION - A
ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM -
DIGNIFIED DRAGON

DRAGON VENTURE

DRAGONS ABREAST HONG KONG - B
WAY YOUNG DRAGON BOAT CLUB
VIZCACHAS

KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE
ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM -
CE DRAGON

SPARTA NAGA - B

PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB
PENANG PIRATES - B

CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION - B
KLM BLUE DRAGONS

DRAGONS ABREAST HONG KONG - A
KAGOSHIMA JAPAN

SC DRAGONS

PENANG PIRATES - A

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
AMIS YOUTH

PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB
PYROS DRAGONBOAT

FLYING TIGER THUNDERWOLF DRAGON
KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB
NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE

ARGO NAGA

AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB

KL BARBARIANS

ARGO NAGA

AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE)
KL BARBARIANS

DBKL

RACE2SHARE

SPARTA NAGA

TYPHOON DBC UK

CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE
PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB
NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE
ARMADA DRAGON BOAT TEAM SINGAPO
IRONWILL

CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION
ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM
DIGNIFIED DRAGON

DRAGON VENTURE

DRAGONS ABREAST HONG KONG
WAY YOUNG DRAGON BOAT CLUB
VIZCACHAS

KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE
ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM
CE DRAGON

SPARTA NAGA

PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB
PENANG PIRATES

CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION

KLM BLUE DRAGONS

DRAGONS ABREAST HONG KONG
KAGOSHIMA JAPAN

SC DRAGONS

PENANG PIRATES

1:15.121
1:16.699
1:17.965
1:17.982
1:18.243
1:20.775
1:21.281
1:21.419
1:21.504
1:21.871
1:22.090
1:22.223
1:23.139
1:23.419
1:23.525
1:23.819
1:24.128
1:24.727
1:24.939
1:25.173
1:25.425
1:25.835
1:26.798
1:27.117
1:27.459
1:28.029
1:28.309
1:28.555
1:28.642
1:30.200
1:31.651
1:31.945
1:32.327
1:32.402
1:32.807
1:33.188
1:38.097
1:38.701
1:40.622
1:40.915
1:46.539
2:48.250
DNF
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| 250m International Premier Mixed

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 8
1 0030  KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:20.775 Q
2 0007  AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE) AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE) 1:23.139
3 0083  DBKL - ACCS DBKL 1:23.525
4 0006  PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - A PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:25.425
5 0037  KAGOSHIMA JAPAN KAGOSHIMA JAPAN 1:46.539
Heat 2 of 8

0009  PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB - A PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB 1:17.965 Q
2 0049 KL BARBARIANS - B KL BARBARIANS 1:23.419
3 0057  RACE2SHARE RACE2SHARE 1:23.819
4 0058  KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE 1:31.945
DNF 0008  PENANG PIRATES - A PENANG PIRATES -
Heat 3 of 8
1 0011  AMIS YOUTH AMIS YOUTH 1:16.699 Q
2 0012 PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - B PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:21.871 q
3 0086  NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - B NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE 1:25.835
4 0075 DRAGON VENTURE DRAGON VENTURE 1:28.555
5 0062 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:32.327
6 0010  CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION - B CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION 1:38.701
Heat 4 of 8
1 0079  PYROS DRAGONBOAT PYROS DRAGONBOAT 1:17.982 Q
2 0063  AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM 1:21.504 q
3 0013  ARMADA DRAGON BOAT TEAM SINGAPO ARMADA DRAGON BOAT TEAM SINGAPO 1:26.798
4 0065 CE DRAGON CE DRAGON 1:32.402
5 0023  SC DRAGONS SC DRAGONS 2:48.250
Heat 5 of 8
1 0038  ARGO NAGA - B ARGO NAGA 1:22.223Q
2 0050  CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE 1:24.939
3 0017  PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB - B PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB 1:25.173
4 0034  SPARTA NAGA - B SPARTA NAGA 1:32.807
5 0016  PENANG PIRATES - B PENANG PIRATES 1:38.097
6 0015 DRAGONS ABREAST HONG KONG - A DRAGONS ABREAST HONG KONG 1:40.915
Heat 6 of 8
1 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 1:22.090 Q
2 0025  SPARTA NAGA - A SPARTA NAGA 1:24.128

3 0019 DRAGONS ABREAST HONG KONG - B DRAGONS ABREAST HONG KONG 1:28.642
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| 250m International Premier Mixed

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

4 0018  WAY YOUNG DRAGON BOAT CLUB WAY YOUNG DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:30.200

5 0024  PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:33.188

6 0073  KLM BLUE DRAGONS KLM BLUE DRAGONS 1:40.622
Heat 7 of 8

1 0087 NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - A NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE 1:21.281 Q

2 0044 ARGO NAGA - A ARGO NAGA 1:21.419 q

3 0077 TYPHOON DBC UK TYPHOON DBC UK 1:24.727

4 0027 IRONWILL IRONWILL 1:27.117

5 0061 VIZCACHAS VIZCACHAS 1:31.651

Heat 8 of 8

1 0055  PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:15.121Q
2 0021  FLYING TIGER THUNDERWOLF DRAGON FLYING TIGER THUNDERWOLF DRAGON 1:18.243 q
3 0020 CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION - A CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION 1:27.459
4 0054 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:28.029
5 0022  DIGNIFIED DRAGON DIGNIFIED DRAGON 1:28.309




